Détsky AQUATLON TRIPrague - Celkové, 29.07.2016

# Jméno
1 Z3k Jakub (2001)
2 Marcidnova Hana (2003)
3 Hala Lukas (2002)
4 Hartmanova Barbora (2002)
5 Shmatov Leonidas (2002)
6 Smolikova Pavlina (2003)
7 Blahovd Magdalena (2002)
8 Frarikova Natdélie (2004)
9 Novakova Alzbéta (2004)
10 Blahovd Terezie (2002)
11 Koutny Roman (2003)
12 Rimnac Jakub (2003)
13 Bohacova Tereza (2004)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:13

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GRC
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub Cas
00:08:02,00
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:08:32,00
Spartak Trebic 00:08:37,00
Elab 00:08:43,00
Poseidonas llision 00:08:49,00
00:09:46,00
Elab 00:09:50,00
00:10:06,00
Elab 00:10:09,00
Elab 00:10:13,00
TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:10:24,00
00:10:27,00
TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:11:23,00

Plavani
00:02:20,00()
00:02:24,00()
00:02:53,00()
00:02:35,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:02:42,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:03:45,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:41,00()
00:03:51,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:04:20,00()

Béh
00:05:42,00()
00:06:07,00()
00:05:44,00()
00:06:08,00()
00:06:03,00()
00:07:04,00()
00:06:43,00()
00:06:22,00()
00:07:29,00()
00:07:32,00()
00:06:33,00()
00:07:11,00()
00:07:03,00()



