

## Dětský AQUATLON TRIPrague - Celkově, 29.07.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Žák Jakub (2001)	CZE		00:08:02,00	00:02:20,00()	00:05:42,00()
2	<b>Marciánová Hana (2003)</b>	CZE	<b>KONRAD TOOLS TEAM</b>	00:08:32,00	00:02:24,00()	00:06:07,00()
3	Hála Lukáš (2002)	CZE	Spartak Třebíč	00:08:37,00	00:02:53,00()	00:05:44,00()
4	<b>Hartmanová Barbora (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>Elab</b>	00:08:43,00	00:02:35,00()	00:06:08,00()
5	Shmatov Leonidas (2002)	GRC	Poseidonas Ilision	00:08:49,00	00:02:47,00()	00:06:03,00()
6	Smolíková Pavlína (2003)	CZE		00:09:46,00	00:02:42,00()	00:07:04,00()
7	<b>Bláhová Magdalena (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>Elab</b>	00:09:50,00	00:03:07,00()	00:06:43,00()
8	Fraňková Natálie (2004)	CZE		00:10:06,00	00:03:45,00()	00:06:22,00()
9	<b>Nováková Alžběta (2004)</b>	CZE	<b>Elab</b>	00:10:09,00	00:02:40,00()	00:07:29,00()
10	<b>Bláhová Terezie (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>Elab</b>	00:10:13,00	00:02:41,00()	00:07:32,00()
11	<b>Koutný Roman (2003)</b>	CZE	<b>TT Pífbam, z. s.</b>	00:10:24,00	00:03:51,00()	00:06:33,00()
12	Řimnáč Jakub (2003)	CZE		00:10:27,00	00:03:16,00()	00:07:11,00()
13	<b>Boháčová Tereza (2004)</b>	CZE	<b>TT Pífbam, z. s.</b>	00:11:23,00	00:04:20,00()	00:07:03,00()

Generováno dne 02.05.2026 14:34